CLHT Cable Label – Technical Data Sheet
Revision 2 – January 2024
Product Data
Storage:
Cool dry place out of direct sunlight
Recommended Printer & Ribbon:
Sumitag Printer:
300 DPI Printer  STP-SQX-300M-S-NC-S

snagging.
• Three colours – White, Yellow, Pink
Order Information
Label Width
(mm)
Label Height
(mm)
Minimum
Roll Size
(QTY)
Number of
Cable Tie Holes
Labels
Across
Order Code
50 10 1,950 4 1 CLHT-50-10-4-**
50 20 1,000 4 1 CLHT-50-20-4-**
50 20 1,000 6 1 CLHT-50-20-6-**
60 10 1,450 4 1 CLHT-60-10-**-S
75 15 1,100 4 1 CLHT-75-15-**-S
90 25 750 4 3 CLHT-90-25-**-S
** Standard - WE (White) Non-Standard - YW (Yellow), PK (Pink)
Please contact us for any sizes not listed…….
CLHT Cable Label – Technical Data Sheet
Revision 2 – January 2024